SATILLA RIVER Page 1 of 2
U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS - SAVANNAH DISTRICT

Project dimensions are 15 feet from the mouth to mile 30, 6 feet to mile 52, 3 feet to mile 152,

and 1 foot to mile 166. The width varies throughout the project. Head of navigation on Satilla River

is mile 166.0, US highway 82 Bridge, Waycross. Zero mile of the Satilla River is the St Andrew
Sound and Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway.

15-Jul-15
Location ~ Reach ~ Date of Authorized Project =
From | To Length Survey Width Depth Min.Depth
Mile Marker miles (Ft.)

St Andrews Sound 0.0 5.0 5.0 15-Jul-15 Varies 15 16.0
DM A19 and DM A20 5.0 10.0 5.0 ¥ Varies 15 10.5
10.0 15.0 5.0 " Varies 15 8.0
15.0 20.0 5.0 . Varies 15 15.5
Woodbine - @mile 24 20.0 25.0 5.0 " Varies 15 17.0
25.0 30.0 5.0 - Varies 15 17.0

Owens Ferry - @mile 32 m.ar 35.0 5.0 " Varies 6 4.5
35.0 40.0 5.0 " Varies 6 11.0

Bullhead Bluff - @mile 41 40.0 45.0 5.0 15-Jul-15 Varies 6 9.0
45.0 50.0 5.0 s Varies 6 7.0

Burnt Fort - @mile 52 50.0 55.0 5.0 " Varies 6-3 4.0
3-R Landing @mile 58 55.0 60.0 5.0 " Varies 3 4.5
60.0 65.0 5.0 not survey'd | Varies 3 Lk

65.0 70.0 5.0 " Varies 3 bt

70.0 75.0 5.0 * Varies 3 bl

75.0 80.0 5.0 - Varies 3 way

80.0 85.0 5.0 - Varies 3 HEE

85.0 90.0 5.0 " Varies 3 FE

90.0 95.0 5.0 " Varies 3 EXS

95.0 100.0 5.0 " Varies 3 ¥

100.0 105.0 5.0 - Varies 3 Ex

105.0 110.0 5.0 = Varies 3 bk




1 10.0|
115.0
120.0
125.0
130.0
135.0
140.0
145.0
150.0

152.0

1 5.0|
120.0
125.0
130.0

135.0

152.0

166.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

14.0

not survey'd

not survey'd

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

& ®

* k%

LR S

*Ekk

* &

*k®

* &k

LE 2

*kk




SATILLA RIVER Page 20of 2
U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS - SAVANNAH DISTRICT

Project dimensions are 15 feet from the mouth to mile 30, 6 feet to mile 52, 3 feet to mile 152,

and 1 foot to mile 166. The width varies throughout the project. Head of navigation on Satilla River

is mile 166.0, US highway 82 Bridge, Waycross. Zero mile of the Satilla River is the St Andrew
Sound and Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway.

15-Jul-15

Hydrologic Condition Summary of USGS gages located along the Alkamaha River
Site location and number Date Gage Hgt DATUM

02228000 Satilla River near Atkinson, Ga. 15-Jul-15 5.20 14.79 ft above NGVD29

02226500 Satilla River near Waycross,Ga. 15-Jul-15 6 65.5 ft above NAVDS3




