SATILLA RIVER

U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS - SAVANNAH DISTRICT

Project dimensions are 15 feet from the mouth to mile 30, 6 feet to mile 52, 3 feet to mile 152, and 1 foot to mile 166. The width varies throughout the project. Head of navigation on Satilla River is mile 166.0, US highway 82 Bridge, Waycross. Zero mile of the Satilla River is the St Andrew Sound and Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway.

15-Jul-15

Location	Reach			Authorized Project			
	From	То	Length	Survey	Width	Depth	Min.Depth
	Mile Marker		miles		(Ft.)		
St Andrews Sound	0.0	5.0	5.0	15-Jul-15	Varies	15	16.0
DM A19 and DM A20	5.0	10.0	5.0		Varies	15	10.5
	10.0	15.0	5.0		Varies	15	8.0
	15.0	20.0	5.0	**	Varies	15	15.5
Woodbine - @mile 24	20.0	25.0	5.0		Varies	15	17.0
	25.0	30.0	5.0		Varies	15	17.0
Owens Ferry - @mile 32	30.0	35.0	5.0		Varies	6	4.5
	35.0	40.0	5.0		Varies	6	11.0
Bullhead Bluff - @mile 41	40.0	45.0	5.0	15-Jul-15	Varies	6	9.0
	45.0	50.0	5.0		Varies	6	7.0
Burnt Fort - @mile 52	50.0	55.0	5.0		Varies	6-3	4.0
3-R Landing @mile 58	55.0	60.0	5.0		Varies	3	4.5
	60.0	65.0	5.0	not survey'd	Varies	3	***
	65.0	70.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	70.0	75.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	75.0	80.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	80.0	85.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	85.0	90.0	5.0	и	Varies	3	***
	90.0	95.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	95.0	100.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	100.0	105.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	105.0	110.0	5.0		Varies	3	***

1	1 1	r 1	Í	r i	i i		1 1
	110.0	115.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	115.0	120.0	5.0	ď	Varies	3	***
	120.0	125.0	5.0	not survey'd	Varies	3	***
	125.0	130.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	130.0	135.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	135.0	140.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	140.0	145.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	145.0	150.0	5.0		Varies	3	***
	150.0	152.0	2.0		Varies	3	***
	152.0	166.0	14.0	not survey'd	Varies	1	***

SATILLA RIVER U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS - SAVANNAH DISTRICT

Project dimensions are 15 feet from the mouth to mile 30, 6 feet to mile 52, 3 feet to mile 152, and 1 foot to mile 166. The width varies throughout the project. Head of navigation on Satilla River is mile 166.0, US highway 82 Bridge, Waycross. Zero mile of the Satilla River is the St Andrew Sound and Atlantic Intracoastal Waterway.

15-Jul-15

Hydrologic Condition Summary of US	GS gages located alon	g the Altamaha River		
Site location and number	Date	Gage Hgt	DATUM	
02228000 Satilla River near Atkinson, Ga.	15-Jul-15	5.20	14.79 ft above NGVD29	
02226500 Satilla River near Waycross,Ga.	15-Jul-15	6	65.5 ft above NAVD88	